Standaard onderlinge wedstrijd

Hoofddorp, 23-1-2022

Programmanr. 43
23-1-2022 - 17:55

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten

rang naam

1. Robin Spreeuw

2. Danielle Thuijs

3. Dewi ten Have

4. Linou van Kampen

vereniging
ZPCH
ZPCH

ZPCH
ZPCH

intijd
2:32.21 200501262
2:49.65 200305302

3:04.89 200703738
3:03.33 201000594

tijd
2:35.30
2:45.15

2:55.40
3:03.23

RT

50m

33.35
35.47
38.32
40.93

100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Zpch
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